Releases - February 21, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

256085
258130
257207
255036
212377
230941
256354
256245
259107
253968
256032
224441
194491
224534
174402

Adkins
Allen
Brian
Collins
Dean
Eckert
Embry
Flener
Lawson
Pilkerton
Poteet
Smith
Thurman
Wharton
Williams

Samuel
Stephen
Kenneth
Melissa
Anthony
Amanda
Benjamine
Marcus
Dustin
Keith
Erwin
Roy
Marcus
Wesley
Ricky

D
w

Lee

Chad

Neal
Lee
Dawayne

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Butler County Jail
Lee County Det. Cntr

Marion Adjustment Center

Marion County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Butler County Jail
Butler County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Hart County Jail
Lee County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Green River Corr. Complex

Floyd County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



